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Last Name First Name Subject Email Address 

Ashkiani Ali Algebra I Ali.Ashkiani@sausd.us 

Basu Neeta Algebra Readiness Neeta.Basu@sausd.us 

Berger Jill SpEd Support Jill.Berger@sausd.us 

Bradshaw Christopher US History Christopher.Bradshaw@sausd.us 

Cantu Malissa Algebra Readiness Malissa.Cantu@sausd.us 

Chapman Hannah English 10 Hannah.Chapman@sausd.us 

Coronel Ismael English 9 Ismael.Coronel@sausd.us 

Echeverria Daniel Geometry Daniel.Echeverria@sausd.us 

Elmasry Fareed Geometry Fareed.Elmasry@sausd.us 

Escutia Rosalia Spanish 2 Rosalia.Escutia@sausd.us 

Fabella Trang APEX Trang.Fabella@sausd.us 

Fenwick Randy Biology Randy.Fenwick@sausd.us 

Flores Nancy Algebra Readiness Nancy.Flores@sausd.us 

Gerdes Stephanie APEX - Sem 1 Stephanie.Gerdes@sausd.us 

Golden Darcee Algebra Readiness Darcee.Golden@sausd.us 

Gomez Adrian PE - Sem 1 Adrian.Gomez@sausd.us 

Jespersen Martin Spanish 1 Martin.Jespersen@sausd.us 

Jordan Sara World History Sara.Jordan@sausd.us 

Loh Brenda Music Appreciation Brenda.Loh@sausd.us 

Lopez Luis SpEd Support Luis.Lopez@sausd.us 

Lund Amber APEX - Sem 2 Amber.Lund@sausd.us 

Mateo Amelia US History Amelia.Mateo@sausd.us 

Miranda Ivan World History Ivan.Miranda@sausd.us 
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Nguyen Kim Algebra Readiness - Sem 1 Kim.Nguyen@sausd.us 

Nguyen Thu English 9 Thu.Nguyen@sausd.us 

Peck Stephanie Mod/Sev ESY Stephanie.Peck@sausd.us 

Robertson Courtney PE - Sem 2 Courtney.Robertson@sausd.us 

Rogers Brandon Algebra Readiness SpEd Brandon.Rogers@sausd.us 

Sandoval Paula Mod/Sev ESY Paula.Sandoval@sausd.us 

Tieu Ngoc APEX Ngoc.Tieu@sausd.us 

Upmeyer Megan Algebra Readiness - Sem 2 Megan.Upmeyer@sausd.us 

Vu Lan Chemistry Lan.Vu@sausd.us 

Hurtado Jazmin Counseling 116 Jazmin.Hurtado@sausd.us 

Rin Julie Office Manager Julie.Rin@sausd.us 

Shin Nata Principal - Sem 1 Nata.Shin@sausd.us 

Werner Scott Principal - Sem 2 Scott.Werner@sausd.us 

 


